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12 GAUGE 
SHAKIB AKBARI 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 3 
CONNOR BALL 1 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
IAIN R BARETTE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
MELISSA BARRINGER 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
KIRK BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
ALEX R BAYLEY 1 
T D BERKES, III 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
GRAYDEN BROCKMAN 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 2 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 2 
KIP CAWLEY 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
TYLER CERCE 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
BRUCE A COLCLOUGH 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
CAROLINE CROOKE 1 
JERRY DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
DAVID DUNCAN 1 
SCOTT DUNN 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
KATIE FICHTNER 1 
LOGAN FLOYD 1 
AVERY FLYNT 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
BRYSON FOX 1 
WYATT FREELS 1 
KENT FREEMAN 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CLAY GODDIN 1 
ROBERT GONZALEZ 1 
MATTHEW GONZALEZ 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
WILLIAM C GRUBB 1 
JIM HART 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 

JAMES L HICKERSON 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
DANIEL HIGH 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
JACK HUCKABEE 1 
HARRISON JOHNSON 1 
PHILLIP JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 2 
LES LALA 2 
PATRICK LEFEMINE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
JIM F LINDELL 2 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 2 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
KURT MANN 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
WALKER A MCDONALD 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
ROBERT MCLAIN 1 
RYAN F MELCHER 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
JARED P MILLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
JAMES E MURPHY 1 
DOUGLAS PADDOCK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
BRUCE   C PEARSON 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
CHRIS L PHELPS 1 
CALEB PIKE 1 
DEREK W POLLOCK 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 2 
BRUCE POYER 1 
JOSEPH M PRENTOVICH 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
CAMERON A PURTZER 1 
BLAKE REED  1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
GARRETT L RODDIE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 3 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
GRAYSON THORNTON 1 

FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
HANNAH WALTHALL 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
TODD YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
CARLOS I ABREU 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 3 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
OWEN BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 2 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 2 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JAMES A GEORGE 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
ROBERT GONZALEZ 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
CASH HICKS 1 
JACK HUCKABEE 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
KYLE KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
ROBERT MCLAIN 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
DANA C PALMER 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
ROGER D PLOOSTER 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
TOMMY REEDY 1 
MATT ROBINSON 1 
SLAYDE ROKYTA 1 
BRAXTON ROKYTA 1 
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SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
ZYLER THOMAS 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
ARCHIE ALEXANDER 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
WILL S ATKINSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 2 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
T D BERKES, III 1 
BILL BORRELLI 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 2 
ALISON BOYETTE 2 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
ALEXANDER CATALANO 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
TODD EMERSON 1 
ALBERT FACCENDA 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
KYLE JACKSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 2 
BAYLOR W LEGER 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 2 

MARC MASTRIANO 1 
JARED P MILLER 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ANNELEISE PHINNEY 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
ERIC B POTTS 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
MYLES T PRIESTLY 2 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 2 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ZYLER THOMAS 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 2 
HANNAH WALTHALL 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 2 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
RANDY BROWNING 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
LES LALA 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 

 
DOUBLES 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
ALAN B FERRELL 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

STEVEN WOOD 1 
 
 


